ForFordd®  Water Meter Couplings Water Meter Couplings
and Accessoriesand AccessoriesSection H
09/19
Web Revision 09/18/25
DQS Inc.
  THE FORD METER BOX COMPANY, INC.
CERTIFIED TO ISO 9001:2015
10002505

L 3 1 - 2 3 D - NL
Note: See item listings in catalog section H to ensure desired sizes and options are available.
Water Meter Couplings and Accessories Numbering System
1 = 1/2" (or 5/8" for meter nut)
2 = 5/8" (or 5/8"x3/4" & 3/4" for meter nut)
3 = 3/4"
4 = 1"
5 = 1-1/4"
6 = 1-1/2"
7 = 2"
SIZE OF INLETS - OUTLETS
(one end - other end)
1 = 5/8"
2 = 5/8"x3/4" & 3/4"
4 = 1"
6 = 1-1/2"
7 = 2"
METER CONNECTION SIZE
6 = Pack Joint for PE Pipe
7 = Pack Joint for PVC Pipe
 (Schedule 40 & 80)
8 = Male Iron Pipe Threads
0 = Female Copper Tube Nut Thread
or ‘Special’
TYPE OF INLETS - OUTLETS
(one end - other end)
H-3
Ford offers many products that are classified to ANSI/NSF Standard 61. To verify if a product is classified to ANSI/NSF Standard 61, contact
the Ford Meter Box Customer Service Department at 260-563-3171 or visit fordmeterbox.com. Ford Meter Box meets your need for
ANSI/NSF Standard 61 approved items with products that are proven and reliable.
Due to design improvements, product images in the catalog do not always reflect the most current design detail.
Parties responsible for monitoring and maintaining proper water system design must exercise full responsibility in understanding and
upholding the full intent and scope of applicable lead laws.
-NL = No Lead Alloy
Adjustability Range
Quick Joint Nut
Nut Stop
Spring Tip Gasket
Copper
or Plastic
Stainless Steel
Gripper Ring
H-4
In a compression coupling, too much can hurt as much as too little.  Excessive mechanical pullout resistance, for example, could
mean ripping the corporation stop from the main if a backhoe catches the service line.  Ford Pack Joints offer a balanced design on
every type of pipe.  Stab the pipe into the fitting, tighten the EPDM gasketed nut for a watertight seal, and tighten the clamp screw.
You get all the pullout resistance you need for the heaviest backfill loads, but not more than you need.
*Pack Joint Connections
Pack Joint Connections - How the Pack Joint Works
 1. Tightening the large Pack Joint Nut compresses an EPDM beveled gasket to make it watertight around the pipe or tubing.
 2. For copper or plastic tubing and pipe, the nut has a split clamp locking device, which is drawn down securely on the tubing or
  pipe by tightening a stainless steel screw. (For iron pipe, the nut has a stainless steel set screw to bite in and lock on the pipe.)
 3. Machined grooves in the clamp provide additional gripping action.
*Quick Joint Connections
Quick Joint Connections - How the Quick Joint Works